

GR 1284-2013(Regn. No. - 1284-2013)

Order dated 29-11-2023

Today is fixed for evidence. Ld. APP files hazira of two witnesses namely, Swapan Kr. Maity and Sipra Maity along with particulars. Due to resolution of the local bar the case is adjourned today.

To 24-07-2024 for evidence of CSW no. 1 and 2.
Issue summons accordingly. BC – II to comply.

D/C by me

Sd/-
ACJM
kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)

Sd/-
ACJM
kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)